Bus

Rail RE 96

Direction
Lindau-Reutin — Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tiarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Go to website

Lindau-Reutin — Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

e g A
1gen
stadi I

Riedlingen |

. J r'lihara:’rh an

ngen / der Rilt
<ol - Ead Buchau 1]

i

i I'\«‘:Enr;a'r?_ i
Bad Saulgau 'k f
L N Aulurli'dul[
lendart- T T MBad Waldsee
T
.‘l-. 4
Raveﬁsburq
v
) )
[
Markdarf 1
/ War

Friedrichshafen

Lindenberg .

07:34

Hlertissen R

Babenhausen

Minde|haim -——

Bad Waori:

gen

SDttabeuren
Kaufl
L Oberglnzburg
Ol Altusried %, G N Vi
Markite
KPT[‘)I‘E:!]'; :
[Allgal)
Ismy im Allgau I
f N

.

- . =eim Allgau L% BFr
: A } : - | ¥ Pfronter
____Remanshorn d Fiit- !/__ ,_rlmmedr:swdt ; 2
S e gl Lindal ENsee)fe ) im Allgau
= ed R, fu\-rﬁ_. 9
b Arbon ™ sonthofen
4 e L Bregenz ¥ Naturpark Sonthofen {
3 V pd o Lanterach Mgt hkelte 3
Wittenbiach ! \\._, e H
T 7 ] 4 \

!,--.._.__S_E;—GEHH /) Dornbirn
W

B RE g

S @Op\@f\ﬂm‘:igwi%rc_?’ntnbutors

BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 33 min

14:06

14:06

14:06

14:06

14:06

14:06

14.06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

07:06

07:06

07:06

07:06

07:06

07:06

07:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

04:55

04:55

04:55

04:55

04:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

20:22

20:22

20:22

20:22

20:22

20:22

20:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

10:21

10:21

10:21

10:21

10:21

10:21

10:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 41 min

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23

09:23


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34

07:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin
15 stops Monday 15:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:52
Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Wednesday 15:52
Pasing Gleis 4

Thursday 15:52
Buchloe

Friday 15:52
Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof
Mindelheim Saturday 15:52
Memmingen Sunday 15:52
Tannheim (Wuartt)

Route info
Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Stops: 15

Aichstetten Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min
Leutkirch Bahnhof
KiRlegg Bahnhof
Wangen Bahnhof
Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

20 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Sontheim (Schwab)

Stetten (Schwab)

Mindelheim

Rammingen (Bay)

Turkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Kaufering

Geltendorf

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 3 hour 6 min

06:34

06:34

06:34

06:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 43 min

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22

15:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06

20:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

08:23-14:22

08:23-14:22

08:23-14:22

08:23-14:22

08:23-14:22

08:23-14:22

08:23-14:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin Minchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin
15 stops Monday 07:53-17:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:53-17:52
Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Wednesday 07:53-17:52
Pasing Gleis 4

Thursday 07:53-17:52
Buchloe

Friday 07:53-17:52
Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof
Mindelheim Saturday 07:53-13:52
Memmingen Sunday 07:53-13:52
Tannheim (Wuartt)

Route info
Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Stops: 15

Aichstetten Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min
Leutkirch Bahnhof
KiRlegg Bahnhof
Wangen Bahnhof
Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

9 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Memmingen

Route schedule
Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min

06:44

06:44

06:44

06:44

06:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 42 min

19:22

19:22

19:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06

12:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin
15 stops Monday 17:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Wednesday 17:52
Pasing Gleis 4

Thursday —
Buchloe

Friday 17:52
Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof
Mindelheim Saturday 17:52
Memmingen Sunday 1752
Tannheim (Wuartt)

Route info
Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Stops: 15

Aichstetten Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min
Leutkirch Bahnhof
KiRlegg Bahnhof
Wangen Bahnhof
Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

08:06

08:06

08:06

08:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Buchloe — Lindau-Reutin

16 stops

Open route schedule

Buchloe

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Rammingen (Bay)

Mindelheim

Stetten (Schwab)

Sontheim (Schwab)

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Buchloe — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Buchloe
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

05:43

05:43

05:43

05:43

05:43

05:43


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
KiRlegg Bahnhof — Lindau-Reutin

5 stops

Open route schedule

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
KiRlegg Bahnhof — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kif3legg Bahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

05:42

05:42

05:42

05:42


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min

17:20-19:22

17:20-19:22

17:20-19:22

17:20-19:22

17:20-19:22

17:20-19:22

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

07:34

07:34

07:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

06:06

06:06

06:06

06:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22

18:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

16:22

16:22

16:22

16:22

16:22

16:22

16:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 35 min

21:22

21:22

21:22

21:22

21:22

21:22

21:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 34 min

22:21

22:21

22:21

22:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24 — Lindau-Reutin
15 stops Monday 19:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:52
Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Wednesday 19:52
Pasing Gleis 4

Thursday 19:52
Buchloe

Friday 19:52
Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof
Mindelheim Saturday 19:52
Memmingen Sunday 19:52
Tannheim (Wuartt)

Route info
Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof Direction: Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Stops: 15

Aichstetten Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 2 hour 49 min
Leutkirch Bahnhof
KiRlegg Bahnhof
Wangen Bahnhof
Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Memmingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34

05:34


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Wangen Bahnhof — Lindau-Reutin

4 stops

Open route schedule

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Wangen Bahnhof — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wangen Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

23:06

23:06

23:06

23:06

23:06

23:06

23:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Kilegg Bahnhof Lindau-Reutin — KiRlegg Bahnhof
" stops Monday 23:18
Open route schedule
Tuesday 23:18
Lindau-Reutin
Wednesday 23:18
Lindau-Insel
Thursday 23:18
Hergatz
Friday 23:18
Wangen Bahnhof
KiRlegg Bahnhof Saturday 23:18
Sunday 23:18
Route info

Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

15 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz

Wangen Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Tannheim (Wdartt)

Memmingen

Mindelheim

Tarkheim(Bay)Bahnhof

Buchloe

Pasing Gleis 3

Minchen Hbf Gleis 24

Route schedule

Lindau-Reutin — Miinchen Hbf Gleis 24

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 43 min

11:22-13:22

11:22-13:22

11:22-13:22

11:22-13:22

11:22-13:22

11:22-13:22

11:22-13:22


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06

18:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

10 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen

Tannheim (Wrtt)

Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Aichstetten Bahnhof

Leutkirch Bahnhof

KiRlegg Bahnhof

Wangen Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Memmingen
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06

16:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

Direction Route schedule

Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin Memmingen — Lindau-Reutin
10 stops Monday 08:06-10:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:06-10:06
Memmingen

Wednesday 08:06-10:06
Tannheim (Wrtt)

Thursday 08:06-10:06
Marstetten-Aitrach, Bahnhof

Friday 08:06-10:06
Aichstetten Bahnhof
Leutkirch Bahnhof Saturday 10:06
Kiklegg Bahnhof Sunday 10:06
Wangen Bahnhof

Route info
Hergatz Direction: Memmingen

Stops: 10

Lindau-Insel
Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

Lindau-Reutin

RE 96 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lindau

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE-96-3495513242-295289959

